

Technical Information



Product name:

OLED Display 0.91" I2C

Product ASIN:

B079H2C7WH, B07BY6QN7Q, B07V8B3LSR

Product SKU:

A 4-5, A 4-1, A 4-2

Operating Voltage	3.3V, 5V
Current consumption	27 mA
Interface Display	I2C
Type	OLED monochrome
Color	White
Touch Interface	N/A
Driver	SSD1306
Resolution	128 x 32 Pixel
Displaysize	0.91 inch
Lenght	38 mm
Width	12 mm
Height	2 mm
Weight	11 g
Operating temperatur range	-20°C - 70°C

AZ001



<https://azde.ly/F3PECMK5>

 deutsch | german

Vielen Dank für Ihren Einkauf!
Wir schätzen Ihr Vertrauen in unsere Produkte. Diese elektronische Anzeige wurde sorgfältig entwickelt, um Ihren Anforderungen gerecht zu werden. Bitte lesen Sie die beiliegenden Unterlagen sorgfältig durch und bewahren Sie sie zusammen mit dem Produkt auf. Falls Sie das Produkt weitergeben, stellen Sie sicher, dass die Begleitdokumente ebenfalls übergeben werden.

Verwendungszweck
Das Produkt ist ausschließlich für Experimentier- und Prototypingzwecke bestimmt und nicht für den kommerziellen Einsatz geeignet. Es ist nicht für sicherheitskritische Anwendungen vorgesehen. Das Modul eignet sich zum- Entwicklung und Testen von IoT-Anwendungen sowie für Elektronikprojekte im nicht-gewerblichen Bereich als Status- oder Betriebsanzeige

Voraussetzungen zur Verwendung
Grundkenntnisse in: Elektrotechnik, Programmierung; Anwender müssen in der Lage sein: Schaltungen korrekt zu verdrahten, Spannungsquellen richtig anzuschließen, technische Daten verstehen und Mikrocontroller zu programmieren. Bitte beachten Sie die geltenden Sicherheitsvorschriften bei der Verwendung dieses Produkts.

 english

Thank you for your purchase!
We value your trust in our products. This electronic display has been carefully designed to meet your needs. Please read the enclosed documents carefully and keep them with the product. If you pass the product on, make sure that the accompanying documents are also passed on.

Purpose of use
The product is intended exclusively for experimental and prototyping purposes and is not suitable for commercial use. It is not intended for safety-critical applications. The module is suitable for developing and testing IoT applications as well as for electronic projects in the non-commercial sector as a status or operating display.

Requirements for use
Basic knowledge of: electrical engineering, programming; users must be able to: wire circuits correctly, connect voltage sources correctly, understand technical data and program microcontrollers. Please observe the applicable safety regulations when using this product.

 français | french

Merci pour votre achat!
Nous apprécions votre confiance dans nos produits. Cet affichage électronique a été soigneusement conçu pour répondre à vos besoins. Veuillez lire attentivement les documents ci-joints et les conserver avec le produit. Si vous transmettez le produit, veillez à ce que les documents d'accompagnement soient également transmis.

But d'utilisation
Le produit est destiné uniquement à des fins expérimentales et de prototypage et ne convient pas à un usage commercial. Il n'est pas destiné aux applications critiques pour la sécurité. Le module convient au développement et au test d'applications IoT ainsi qu'aux projets électroniques dans le secteur non commercial comme affichage d'état ou de fonctionnement.

Conditions d'utilisation
Connaissances de base en : génie électrique, programmation ; Les utilisateurs doivent être capables de : câbler correctement les circuits, connecter correctement les sources de tension, comprendre les données techniques et programmer les microcontrôleurs. Veuillez respecter les règles de sécurité applicables lors de l'utilisation de ce produit.

 italiano | italian

Grazie per il tuo acquisto!
Apprezziamo la vostra fiducia nei nostri prodotti. Questo display elettronico è stato attentamente progettato per soddisfare le vostre esigenze. Si prega di leggere attentamente i documenti allegati e di conservarli insieme al prodotto. Se si consegna il prodotto, assicurarsi che vengano consegnati anche i documenti di accompagnamento.

Scopo d'uso
Il prodotto è destinato esclusivamente a scopi sperimentali e di prototipazione e non è adatto all'uso commerciale. Non è destinato ad applicazioni critiche per la sicurezza. Il modulo è adatto per lo sviluppo e il test di applicazioni IoT nonché per progetti elettronici nel settore non commerciale come indicatore di stato o di funzionamento

Requisiti per l'uso
Conoscenze di base di: elettrotecnica, programmazione; Gli utenti devono essere in grado di: cablare correttamente i circuiti, collegare correttamente le fonti di tensione, comprendere i dati tecnici e programmare i microcontrolleri. Si prega di osservare le norme di sicurezza applicabili quando si utilizza questo prodotto.

 deutsch | german

Anleitung und Inbetriebnahme
• Scannen Sie den QR-Code, um die Anleitung herunterzuladen.
• Beachten Sie die Spezifikationen und Leistungsgrenzen auf der beiliegenden Produktbegleitkarte.

Warnhinweise
• Warnung: Überschreiten Sie nicht die in der Produktbegleitkarte angegebenen Leistungs- und/oder Spannungsgrenzen. Beachten Sie auch die Produktspezifischen Hinweise auf der Produktbegleitkarte. Ein Betrieb außerhalb der Spezifikationen kann zu elektrischem Schlag, Erhitzung oder Verletzungen führen!
• Warnung: Das Gerät kann Hitze entwickeln. Sorgen Sie für eine ausreichende Belüftung. Bei Leistungsmodulen ist eine aktive Kühlung erforderlich.
• Achtung: Unsachgemäßer Anschluss kann das Modul und/oder angeschlossene Hardware beschädigen.
• Achtung: Nicht in feuchten Umgebungen verwenden. Achten Sie darauf, dass die Betriebsbedingungen entsprechend den in der Produktbegleitkarte angegebenen Anforderungen eingehalten werden.
• Achtung: Das Modul darf nicht fallen gelassen oder unsachgemäß gehandhabt werden. Verwenden Sie keine beschädigten Module.

 english

instructions and commissioning
• Scan the QR code to download the manual.
• Please note the specifications and performance limits on the enclosed product card.

warnings
• Warning: Do not exceed the power and/or voltage limits specified in the product information card. Also observe the product-specific instructions on the product information card. Operation outside of the specifications can lead to electric shock, heating or injury!
• Warning: The device can generate heat. Ensure adequate ventilation. Active cooling is required for power modules.
• Caution: Improper connection may damage the module and/or connected hardware.
• Caution: Do not use in humid environments. Ensure that the operating conditions are in accordance with the requirements specified in the product information sheet.
• Caution: Do not drop or mishandle the module. Do not use damaged modules.

 français | french

Instructions et mise en service
• Scannez le code QR pour télécharger les instructions.
• Veuillez noter les spécifications et les limites de performance sur la fiche produit ci-jointe.

Avertissements
• Avertissement : Ne dépassez pas les limites de puissance et/ou de tension spécifiées sur la carte accompagnant le produit. Veuillez également noter les informations spécifiques au produit sur la carte d'accompagnement du produit. Une utilisation non conforme aux spécifications peut entraîner un choc électrique, une surchauffe ou des blessures !
• Attention : L'appareil peut générer de la chaleur. Assurer une ventilation adéquate. Un refroidissement actif est requis pour les modules d'alimentation.
• Attention : Une mauvaise connexion peut endommager le module et/ou le matériel connecté.
• Attention : Ne pas utiliser dans des environnements humides. Assurez-vous que les conditions de fonctionnement sont maintenues conformément aux exigences spécifiées dans la fiche d'accompagnement du produit.
• Attention : Le module ne doit pas être laissé tomber ou manipulé de manière inappropriée. N'utilisez pas de modules endommagés.

 italiano | italian

Istruzioni e messa in servizio
• Scansiona il codice QR per scaricare le istruzioni.
• Si prega di notare le specifiche e i limiti di prestazione sulla scheda prodotto allegata.

Avvertenze
• Avvertenza: non superare i limiti di potenza e/o tensione specificati nella scheda di accompagnamento del prodotto. Si prega di notare anche le informazioni specifiche del prodotto sulla scheda di accompagnamento del prodotto. Il funzionamento al di fuori delle specifiche può provocare scosse elettriche, surriscaldamento o lesioni!
• Avvertenza: il dispositivo può generare calore. Garantire una ventilazione adeguata. Per i moduli di potenza è necessario un raffreddamento attivo.
• Attenzione: un collegamento errato può danneggiare il modulo e/o l'hardware collegato.
• Attenzione: non utilizzare in ambienti umidi. Assicurarsi che le condizioni operative siano mantenute in conformità con i requisiti specificati nella scheda di accompagnamento del prodotto.
• Attenzione: il modulo non deve essere lasciato cadere o maneggiato in modo improprio. Non utilizzare moduli danneggiati.

 deutsch | german

Sicherheitshinweise
• Beachten Sie die Leistungsgrenzen des Produkts auf der Produktbegleitkarte.
• Stellen Sie sicher, dass alle Verbindungen korrekt und sicher verdrahtet sind, bevor das Gerät eingeschaltet wird.
• Vermeiden Sie den Kontakt von leitenden Materialien mit den Komponenten des Moduls während des Betriebs, achten Sie besonders auf eine saubere Arbeitsfläche.
• Vermeiden Sie die Handhabung des Produktes mit angeschlossener Spannungsquelle
• Überprüfen Sie ggf. Spannungsausgänge des Moduls vor Verwendung

 english

safety instructions
• Please note the performance limitations of the product on the product card.
• Make sure all connections are wired correctly and securely before turning on the device.
• Avoid contact of conductive materials with the components of the module during operation, pay particular attention to a clean work surface.
• Avoid handling the product with the power source connected
• If necessary, check the voltage outputs of the module before use

 français | french

Consignes de sécurité
• Veuillez noter les limites de performance du produit sur la carte accompagnant le produit.
• Assurez-vous que toutes les connexions sont correctement et solidement câblées avant d'allumer l'appareil.
• Évitez tout contact de matériaux conducteurs avec les composants du module pendant le fonctionnement, faites particulièrement attention à une surface de travail propre.
• Évitez de manipuler le produit avec une source d'alimentation connectée
• Si nécessaire, vérifiez les sorties de tension du module avant utilisation

 italiano | italian

Istruzioni di sicurezza
• Si prega di notare i limiti prestazionali del prodotto sulla scheda di accompagnamento del prodotto.
• Assicurarsi che tutti i collegamenti siano cablati correttamente e saldamente prima di accendere il dispositivo.
• Evitare il contatto di materiali conduttori con i componenti del modulo durante il funzionamento, prestare particolare attenzione ad una superficie di lavoro pulita.
• Evitare di maneggiare il prodotto con una fonte di alimentazione collegata
• Se necessario, controllare le uscite di tensione del modulo prima dell'uso

 deutsch | german

Konformität
Das Produkt ist mit dem CE-Zeichen versehen, welches die Einhaltung aller relevanten EU-Richtlinien bestätigt. Eine vollständige EU-Konformitätserklärung wird auf Anfrage bereitgestellt. Gemäß (EU) 2019/2013 ist das Produkt von der Energieverbrauchskennzeichnung ausgenommen.

Entsorgungshinweise
Dieses Modul darf nicht über den Hausmüll entsorgt werden. Bitte geben Sie es an einem Sammelpunkt für Elektronikschrott ab oder geben Sie es an den Händler zurück. Trennen Sie Produkt und Verpackung zur korrekten Entsorgung.

 english

conformity
The product is CE marked, confirming compliance with all relevant EU directives. A full EU declaration of conformity is available upon request. According to (EU) 2019/2013, the product is exempt from energy labelling.

disposal instructions
This module must not be disposed of with household waste. Please hand it in at a collection point for electronic waste or return it to the retailer. Separate the product and packaging for correct disposal.

 français | french

conformité
Le produit porte le marquage CE, qui confirme la conformité à toutes les directives européennes pertinentes. Une déclaration UE complète de conformité sera fournie sur demande. Selon (UE) 2019/2013, le produit est exempté de l'étiquetage de la consommation d'énergie.

Instructions d'élimination
Ce module ne doit pas être jeté avec les ordures ménagères. Merci de le déposer dans un point de collecte des déchets électroniques ou de le rapporter au revendeur. Séparez le produit et l'emballage pour une élimination appropriée.

 italiano | italian

conformità
Il prodotto ha il marchio CE, che conferma la conformità a tutte le direttive UE pertinenti. Su richiesta verrà fornita una dichiarazione di conformità UE completa. Secondo (UE) 2019/2013 il prodotto è esente dall'etichettatura del consumo energetico.

Istruzioni per lo smaltimento
Questo modulo non deve essere smaltito con i rifiuti domestici. Si prega di consegnarlo ad un punto di raccolta dei rifiuti elettronici o di restituirlo al rivenditore. Prodotto e imballaggio separati per il corretto smaltimento.

¡Gracias por tu compra!
Valoramos su confianza en nuestros productos. Esta pantalla electrónica ha sido cuidadosamente diseñada para satisfacer sus necesidades. Lea atentamente los documentos adjuntos y guárdelos con el producto. Si transmite el producto, asegúrese de transmitir también los documentos adjuntos.

Propósito de uso
El producto está destinado únicamente a fines experimentales y de creación de prototipos y no es adecuado para uso comercial. No está diseñado para aplicaciones críticas para la seguridad. El módulo es adecuado para desarrollar y probar aplicaciones IoT, así como para proyectos electrónicos en el sector no comercial como indicador de estado u operativo.

Requisitos de uso
Conocimientos básicos de: ingeniería eléctrica, programación; Los usuarios deben poder: cablear circuitos correctamente, conectar fuentes de voltaje correctamente, comprender datos técnicos y programar microcontroladores. Observe las normas de seguridad aplicables al utilizar este producto.

Bedankt voor uw aankoop!
Wij waarderen uw vertrouwen in onze producten. Dit elektronische display is zorgvuldig ontworpen om aan uw behoeften te voldoen. Lees de bijgevoegde documenten zorgvuldig door en bewaar ze bij het product. Als u het product doorgeeft, zorg er dan voor dat de bijbehorende documenten ook worden doorgegeven.

Doel van gebruik
Het product is uitsluitend bedoeld voor experimentele doeleinden en prototypedoeleinden en is niet geschikt voor commercieel gebruik. Het is niet bedoeld voor veiligheidskritische toepassingen. De module is geschikt voor het ontwikkelen en testen van IoT-toepassingen en voor elektronica-projecten in de niet-commerciële sector als status- of operationele weergave

Vereisten voor gebruik
Basiskennis van: elektrotechniek, programmeren; Gebruikers moeten in staat zijn om: circuits correct te bedraden, spanningsbronnen correct aan te sluiten, technische gegevens te begrijpen en microcontrollers te programmeren. Neem bij het gebruik van dit product de toepasselijke veiligheidsvoorschriften in acht.

Dziękujemy za zakup!
Cenimy Twoje zaufanie do naszych produktów. Ten elektroniczny wyświetlacz został starannie zaprojektowany, aby spełnić Twoje potrzeby. Prosimy dokładnie zapoznać się z załączonymi dokumentami i zachować je razem z produktem. W przypadku przekazania produktu należy upewnić się, że zostały przekazane także towarzyszące mu dokumenty.

Cel użycia
Produkt przeznaczony jest wyłącznie do celów eksperymentalnych i prototypowych i nie nadaje się do użytku komercyjnego. Nie jest przeznaczony do zastosowań krytycznych dla bezpieczeństwa. Moduł nadaje się do opracowywania i testowania aplikacji IoT, a także do projektów elektronicznych w sektorze niekomercyjnym jako wskaźnik stanu lub działania

Wymagania dotyczące użytkowania
Podstawowa wiedza z zakresu: elektrotechniki, programowania; Użytkownicy muszą umieć: prawidłowo okablować obwody, prawidłowo podłączyć źródła napięcia, rozumieć dane techniczne i programować mikrokontrolery. Podczas korzystania z tego produktu należy przestrzegać obowiązujących przepisów bezpieczeństwa.

Tack för ditt köp!
Vi värdesätter ditt förtroende för våra produkter. Denna elektroniska display har designats noggrant för att möta dina behov. Läs de bifogade dokumenten noggrant och förvara dem tillsammans med produkten. Om du lämnar vidare produkten, se till att även medföljande dokument skickas vidare.

Syfte med användning
Produkten är endast avsedd för experiment- och prototypsyften och är inte lämplig för kommersiellt bruk. Den är inte avsedd för säkerhetskritiska tillämpningar. Modulen lämpar sig för att utveckla och testa IoT-applikationer samt för elektronikprojekt inom den icke-kommersiella sektorn som status- eller driftsdisplay

Krav för användning
Grundläggande kunskaper om: elektroteknik, programmering; Användare måste kunna: koppla kretsar korrekt, ansluta spänningskällor korrekt, förstå tekniska data och programmera mikrokontroller. Vänligen observera gällande säkerhetsföreskrifter när du använder denna produkt.

Instrucciones y puesta en marcha
• Escanee el código QR para descargar las instrucciones.
• Tenga en cuenta las especificaciones y los límites de rendimiento en la tarjeta de producto adjunta.

Advertencias
• Advertencia: No exceda los límites de potencia y/o voltaje especificados en la tarjeta que acompaña al producto. Tenga en cuenta también la información específica del producto en la tarjeta adjunta al producto. ¡La operación fuera de las especificaciones puede resultar en descarga eléctrica, sobrecalentamiento o lesiones!
• Advertencia: El dispositivo puede generar calor. Asegúrese de que haya una ventilación adecuada. Se requiere refrigeración activa para los módulos de potencia.
• Atención: Una conexión incorrecta puede dañar el módulo y/o el hardware conectado.
• Precaución: No utilizar en ambientes húmedos. Asegúrese de que las condiciones de funcionamiento se mantengan de acuerdo con los requisitos especificados en la tarjeta que acompaña al producto.
• Atención: El módulo no se debe dejar caer ni manipular incorrectamente. No utilice módulos dañados.

Instructies en inbedrijfstelling
• Scan de QR-code om de instructies te downloaden.
• Let op de specificaties en prestatielimieten op de bijgevoegde productkaart.

Waarschuwingen
• Waarschuwing: Overschrijd niet de vermogens- en/of spanningslimieten die zijn aangegeven op de bij het product behorende kaart. Let ook op de productspecifieke informatie op de productbijlsuiter. Gebruik buiten de specificaties kan leiden tot elektrische schokken, oververhitting of letsell
• Waarschuwing: Het apparaat kan warmte genereren. Zorg voor voldoende ventilatie. Voor vermogensmodules is actieve koeling vereist.
• Let op: Een onjuiste aansluiting kan de module en/of aangesloten hardware beschadigen.
• Let op: Niet gebruiken in vochtige omgevingen. Zorg ervoor dat de bedrijfsomstandigheden worden gehandhaafd in overeenstemming met de vereisten die zijn gespecificeerd op de begeleidende kaart van het product.
• Let op: De module mag niet vallen of op onjuiste wijze worden behandeld. Gebruik geen beschadigde modules.

Instrukcje i uruchomienie
• Zeskanuj kod QR, aby pobrać instrukcję.
• Prosimy zwrócić uwagę na specyfikację i ograniczenia wydajności podane na załączonej karcie produktu.

Ostrzeżenia
• Ostrzeżenie: Nie przekraczaj limitów mocy i/lub napięcia określonych na karcie dołączonej do produktu. Należy również zwrócić uwagę na informacje dotyczące konkretnego produktu, znajdujące się na karcie dołączonej do produktu. Eksploatacja niezgodna ze specyfikacjami może spowodować porażenie prądem, przegrzanie lub obrażenia!
• Ostrzeżenie: Urządzenie może generować ciepło. Zapewnij odpowiednią wentylację. W przypadku modułów mocy wymagane jest aktywne chłodzenie.
• Uwaga: Nieprawidłowe podłączenie może spowodować uszkodzenie modułu i/lub podłączonego sprzętu.
• Uwaga: nie używać w wilgotnym środowisku. Należy upewnić się, że warunki pracy są utrzymywane zgodnie z wymaganiami określonymi w karcie dołączonej do produktu.
• Uwaga: Modułu nie wolno upuszczać ani obchodzić się z nim w niewłaściwy sposób. Nie używaj uszkodzonych modułów.

Instruktioner och driftsättning
• Skanna QR-koden för att ladda ner instruktionerna.
• Observera specifikationerna och prestandagränserna på det bifogade produktkortet.

Varningar
• Varning: Överskrid inte de effekt- och/eller spänningsgränser som anges i produktens medföljande kort. Observera även den produktspecifika informationen på produktens medföljande kort. Användning utanför specifikationerna kan resultera i elektriska stötar, överhettning eller skada!
• Varning: Enheten kan generera värme. Säkerställ tillräcklig ventilation. Aktiv kylning krävs för kraftmoduler.
• Observera: Felaktig anslutning kan skada modulen och/eller ansluten hårdvara.
• Varning: Använd inte i fuktiga miljöer. Se till att driftsförhållandena upprätthålls i enlighet med de krav som anges i produktens medföljande kort.
• Observera: Modulen får inte tappas eller hanteras på ett felaktigt sätt. Använd inte skadade moduler.

Instrucciones de seguridad
• Tenga en cuenta los límites de rendimiento del producto en la tarjeta que lo acompaña.
• Asegúrese de que todas las conexiones estén cableadas de forma correcta y segura antes de encender el dispositivo.
• Evite el contacto de materiales conductores con los componentes del módulo durante el funcionamiento, preste especial atención a una superficie de trabajo limpia.
• Evite manipular el producto con una fuente de alimentación conectada
• Si es necesario, verifique las salidas de voltaje del módulo antes de usarlo.

Veiligheidsinstructies
• Houd rekening met de prestatielimieten van het product op de begeleidende productkaart.
• Zorg ervoor dat alle aansluitingen correct en veilig zijn aangesloten voordat u het apparaat inschakelt.
• Vermijd contact van geleidende materialen met de componenten van de module tijdens bedrijf, let vooral op een schoon werkoppervlak.
• Vermijd het hanteren van het product terwijl er een voedingsbron is aangesloten
• Controleer indien nodig de spanningsuitgangen van de module vóór gebruik

Instrukcje bezpieczeństwa
• Należy zwrócić uwagę na ograniczenia wydajności produktu podane na karcie dołączonej do produktu.
• Przed włączeniem urządzenia upewnij się, że wszystkie połączenia są prawidłowo i bezpiecznie okablowane.
• Podczas pracy należy unikać kontaktu materiałów przewodzących z elementami modułu, szczególnie uwagę należy zwrócić na czystą powierzchnię roboczą.
• Unikaj dotykania produktu przy podłączonym źródle zasilania
• W razie potrzeby przed użyciem sprawdzić wyjścia napięciowe modułu

Säkerhetsinstruktioner
• Observera produktens prestandagränser på produktens medföljande kort.
• Se till att alla anslutningar är korrekt och säkert anslutna innan du slår på enheten.
• Undvik kontakt av ledande material med modulens komponenter under drift, var särskilt uppmärksam på en ren arbetsyta.
• Undvik att hantera produkten med en strömkälla ansluten
• Kontrollera vid behov modulens spänningsutgångar före användning

överensstämmelse
Produkten har CE-märkningen, vilket bekräftar överensstämmelse med alla relevanta EU-direktiv. En fullständig EU-försäkran om överensstämmelse tillhandahålls på begäran. Enligt (EU) 2019/2013 är produkten undantagen från energiförbrukningsmärkning.

Avfallshanteringsinstruktioner
Denna modul får inte slängas med hushållsavfallet. Lämna in den på ett insamlingsställe för elektroniskt avfall eller lämna tillbaka den till återförsäljaren. Separat produkt och förpackning för korrekt avfallshantering.

conformidad
El producto tiene la marca CE, que confirma el cumplimiento de todas las directivas pertinentes de la UE. Si lo solicita, se proporcionará una declaración UE de conformidad completa. Según (UE) 2019/2013, el producto está exento del etiquetado de consumo energético.

Instrucciones de eliminación
Este módulo no debe desecharse con la basura doméstica. Déjelo en un punto de recogida de residuos electrónicos o devuélvalo al minorista. Separe el producto y el embalaje para su correcta eliminación.

overeenstemming
Het product is voorzien van de CE-markering, die de overeenstemming met alle relevante EU-richtlijnen bevestigt. Op verzoek wordt een volledige EU-conformiteitsverklaring verstrekt. Volgens (EU) 2019/2013 is het product vrijgesteld van etikettering van energieverbruik.

Instructies voor verwijdering
Deze module mag niet met het huishoudelijk afval worden weggegooid. Geef het apparaat af bij een inzamelpunt voor elektronisch afval of breng het terug naar de winkelier. Scheid het product en de verpakking voor correcte verwijdering.

konformizm
Produkt posiada znak CE, który potwierdza zgodność ze wszystkimi właściwymi dyrektywami UE. Pełna deklaracja zgodności UE zostanie dostarczona na żądanie. Zgodnie z rozporządzeniem (UE) 2019/2013 produkt jest zwolniony z obowiązku oznakowania zużycia energii.

Instrukcje utylizacji
Modułu nie wolno wyrzucać razem z odpadami domowymi. Prosimy o oddanie go do punktu zbiórki odpadów elektronicznych lub zwrócenie sprzedawcy. Oddziel produkt i opakowanie w celu właściwej utylizacji.



Kontakt / Serviceinformationen, Contact / Service information, Informations sur le servic, Informazioni di contatto/assistenza, Contacto / Información de servicio, Service-informatie, Informacje serwisowe

AZ-Delivery Vertriebs GmbH
Lärchenstraße 10, 94469 Deggendorf, Deutschland
WEEE reg: DE62624346
E-Mail: support@az-delivery.com
Website: www.az-delivery.com